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East Central 

Central 
Jason Honey..................................................................O 877-470-3650 
213 A. Hwy 89 South................................................ C 501-580-5390 
Mayflower, AR 72106 
Jason.Honey@agfc.ar.gov 

East 
David Graves ................................................................ O 877-734-4581 
1201 Hwy 49 North....................................................C 870-319-0668 
Brinkley, AR 72021 
David.Graves@agfc.ar.gov 

East Central 
Daniel Greenfield .........................................................O 870-569-8124 
140 S. 4th Street.........................................................C 870-638-0831 
Batesville, AR 72501 
Daniel.Greenfield@agfc.ar.gov 

North Central 
Ben Field........................................................................ O 877-297-4331 
1125 Hwy 56................................................................C 501-442-6197 
Calico Rock, AR 72519 
Ben.Field@agfc.ar.gov 

Northeast 
Bo Reid...........................................................................O 877-972-5438 
600 B East Lawson Road..........................................C 870-291-1281 
Jonesboro, AR 72404 
James.Reid@agfc.ar.gov 

Northwest 
Hugh Lumpkin..............................................................O 866-253-2506 
455 Dam Site Road .....................................................C 479-353-7674 
Eureka Springs, AR 72631 
Hugh.Lumpkin@agfc.ar.gov 

Southeast 
Bubba Groves................................................... ........... O 877-367-3559 
771 Jordan Drive..........................................................C 870-224-3334 
Monticello, AR 71655 
Harvey.Groves@agfc.ar.gov 

Southwest 
Ricky Chastain............................................... ................O 877-777-5580 
7004 Hwy 67 East....................................................... C 870-331-1297 
Perrytown, AR 71801 
Ricky.Chastain@agfc.ar.gov 

West 
Michelle Furr...................................................... ............ O 877-478-1043 
8401 Massard Rd. ......................................................C 479-222-5894 
Fort Smith, AR 72916 
Michelle.Furr@agfc.ar.gov 

West Central 
Clint Johnson.................................................................O 877-470-3650 
213 A. Hwy. 89 South................................................C 501-270-1926 
Mayflower, AR 72106 
Clint.Johnson@agfc.ar.gov 

Ted Zawislak 
Statewide Private Lands Supervisor 
O 877-297-4331 | C 870-404-4789 | Ted.Zawislak@agfc.ar.gov 
1125 Hwy 56, Calico Rock, AR 72519 

Bubba Groves 
Private Lands Assistant Supervisor 
O 877-367-3559 | C 870-224-3334 | Harvey.Groves@agfc.ar.gov 
771 Jordan Drive, Monticello, AR 71655 
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